
Adult Study Abroad in Kyoto - Sample Schedule

Monday, May 18, 2026
(Day 8)

Local Field Trip

Lunch @ TUJ Independent Lunch

Tuesday, May 19, 2026
(Day 9)

Wednesday, May 20, 2026
(Day 10)

Thursday, May 21, 2026
(Day 11)

Independent Lunch

Friday, May 22, 2026
(Day 12)

Saturday, May 23, 2026
(Day 13)

Sunday, May 24, 2026
(Day 14)

Free Time Free Time

Workshop on 
Japanese Art/Culture

Lunch @ TUJ

Optional 
Organized Field Trip

OR

Free TimeSurvival Japanese 
Lesson 2

AM

PM

Class Topic #2
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Class Topic #2
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Class Topic #2
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Class Topic #2
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Local Field Trip

Please note that this sample schedule is provided for reference only and may be adjusted as program details are finalized, without prior notice.

Monday, May 11, 2026
(Arrival Day 1)

Class Topic #1
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor
Optional 

Organized Field Trip

OR

Free TimeSurvival Japanese 
Lesson 1

Local Field Trip
Workshop on 

Japanese Art/Culture

Lunch @ TUJLunch @ TUJ Independent Lunch

Tuesday, May 12, 2026
(Day 2)

Wednesday, May 13, 2026
(Day 3)

Thursday, May 14, 2026
(Day 4)

Friday, May 15, 2026
(Day 5)

Saturday, May 16, 2026
(Day 6)

Sunday, May 17, 2026
(Day 7)

Free Time Free Time

Orientation 

Campus Tour

Welcome Lunch Nearby TUJ

Local Field Trip

Welcome Dinner

AM

PM

Class Topic #1
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Class Topic #1
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Class Topic #1
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Monday, May 25, 2026
(Day 15)

Workshop on 
Japanese Art/Culture

Lunch @ TUJ Independent Lunch

Tuesday, May 26, 2026
(Day 16)

Wednesday, May 27, 2026
(Day 17)

Thursday, May 28, 2026
(Day 18)

Independent Lunch

Workshop on 
Japanese Art/Culture

Friday, May 29, 2026
(Day 19)

Saturday, May 30, 2026
(Day 20)

Sunday, May 31, 2026
(Day 21)

Free Time Free TimeLunch @ TUJ

AM

PM

Class Topic #3
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Class Topic #3
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Class Topic #3
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Class Topic #3
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Monday, June 1, 2026
(Day 22)

Lunch @ TUJ

Tuesday, June 2, 2026
(Day 23)

Wednesday, June 3, 2026
(Day 24)

Thursday, June 4, 2026
(Day 25)

AM

PM

Class Topic #4
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Class Topic #4
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Local Field Trip Local Field Trip

Local Field Trip
Workshop on 

Japanese Art/Culture

Independent Lunch

Class Topic #4
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Class Topic #4
Lecture by 

TUJ Professor/Instructor

Farewell Dinner

Independent Lunch

Workshop on 
Japanese Art/Culture

Optional 
Organized Field Trip

OR

Free Time


